Date/venue

1118/23, 6:45 PM
Outdoor 6

118/23, 7:45 PM
Outdoor 6

11/18/23, 8:45 PM
Outdoor 6

P xporty

Segundo OPEN OPS en UP Cornella
Calendar: SEGUNDA MIXTA / Grupo 1

Home

Cristina Garcia Joan
Fer Nufez

Monica Morales Gonzalez
Alvaro Galdaba Toledano

Jordi Bassas Boix
Mariana Jota

Jordi Bassas Boix
Mariana Jota

Por Confirmar

Monica Morales Gonzalez
Alvaro Galdaba Toledano

1/1

Result

12-8

12-13

9-3

39

9-3

Away team

Monica Morales Gonzalez
Alvaro Galdaba Toledano

Jordi Bassas Boix
Mariana Jota

Cristina Garcia Joan
Fer Nunhez

Por Confirmar

Cristina Garcia Joan
Fer Nuhez

Por Confirmar
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